

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16087/2017

NATIONAL BANK OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT (NABARD) MANAGER
& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL MAJID BABASO MOMIN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No.92602/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILEING In Connected Case D.N.19319/2017 and ONLY SLP (c) NOS. 18928/17, 18267/17 , 18492/17, 17760/17 , 18898/17, 17767/17 , 17716/17 TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER. and IA No.132071/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION and IA No.133979/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19312/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63978/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.63976/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 18606/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59446/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.59445/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 18928/2017 (IX)

(FOR

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 61765/2017

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 61767/2017)

SLP(C) No. 17658/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56044/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.56041/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 17761/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56637/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.56636/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 18306/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58584/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.58582/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 19263/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63519/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.63518/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 17755/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56624/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.56622/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 17759/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56635/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.56634/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 17715/2017 (IX)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56362/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.56361/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 17734/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56514/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56513/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18517/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59442/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59441/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18303/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58563/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.58561/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS
and IA No.116816/2017-APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION and IA
No.116818/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)
SLP(C) No. 18349/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58835/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.58834/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18521/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59455/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59452/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19276/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63559/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63558/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17701/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56301/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56300/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 22654/2017 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 17657/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56033/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56028/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17666/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56089/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56088/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17683/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56234/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56232/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17763/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56643/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56641/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17764/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56647/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56646/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18273/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58432/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.58431/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19640/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59471/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59470/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18525/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59471/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59470/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS
and IA No.66006/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA
No.66007/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)
SLP(C) No. 18277/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58443/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING

O.T. and IA No.58441/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19171/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.62801/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.62800/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19182/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.62920/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.62917/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18500/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59392/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59388/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18648/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.60129/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.60128/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18107/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.57492/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.57491/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19214/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63115/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63114/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19211/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63108/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63107/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17760/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 56638/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 56639/2017)
SLP(C) No. 18268/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58415/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.58414/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18503/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59423/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59420/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18477/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59301/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59300/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18476/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59293/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59294/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18391/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59083/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59084/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17716/2017 (IX)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 56365/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 56367/2017)
SLP(C) No. 25422/2017 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 19273/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63536/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63535/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17767/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 56664/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 56665/2017)

SLP(C) No. 19568/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.65514/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.65513/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19566/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.65454/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.65453/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18271/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58424/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.58423/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 17758/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.56627/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.56626/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18516/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59440/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.59438/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19212/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63110/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63109/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 22159/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 64422/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
64423/2017)
SLP(C) No. 18975/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61985/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61984/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19623/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66253/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.66251/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 22148/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.64405/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.64407/2017-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.64404/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18898/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 61597/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 61600/2017)
SLP(C) No. 25224/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 64427/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
64428/2017)
SLP(C) No. 19274/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63553/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.63552/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18267/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 58412/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 58413/2017)
SLP(C) No. 18922/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61733/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING

O.T. and IA No.61730/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18934/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61838/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61836/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18899/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61607/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61606/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18950/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61910/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61908/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18929/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61782/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61781/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18966/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.61958/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.61957/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 19378/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.64391/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.64387/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 22161/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 64388/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
64394/2017)
SLP(C) No. 22163/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 64410/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
64411/2017)
SLP(C) No. 19684/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.66920/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.66918/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 22151/2017 (IX)
(FOR
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 66211/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 66212/2017)
SLP(C) No. 24654/2017 (IX)
(IA No.79980/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.79981/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.79982/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)
SLP(C) No. 18492/2017 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 31596/2017 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.62857/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.62851/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP/TP)

Date : 24-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
M/S. S.m. Jadhav And Company, AOR
Mr. Anish R. Shah, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 31.1.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
24.1.2018

rd